Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.97
2:00.33
2:01.30
2:02.10
2:02.24
2:02.38
2:04.07
2:04.36
2:08.35
2:09.81
2:10.29
2:11.90
2:13.45
2:14.01
2:14.58
2:15.52
2:15.73
2:17.28
2:17.75
2:20.18
2:21.31
2:26.05
2:26.20
2:27.30
2:29.09

2:30.55
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464
448
443
427
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402
394
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379
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Date

16/11/19
03/11/19
02/02/19
03/11/18
18/01/20
17/11/18
24/09/19
07/11/21
25/02/17
10/12/17
18/12/16
15/04/18
03/07/16
30/10/16
20/02/16
19/03/17
01/10/16
25/06/17
13/03/16
20/12/15
30/11/14
28/02/15
11/05/14
03/10/15
06/07/14
01/03/14

ALINAL4 A

Meet

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Yeovil Christmas Meet

National Junior Para Swimming 2018

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Venue

Littledown Centre
Millfield
Bournemouth
Millfield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield School
Bournemouth
Manchester
Millfield
Southampton
Littledown
Millfield
Littledown
Southampton
Poole
Sunderland
Southampton
Millfield
Portsmouth
Littledown
Gloucester
Poole
Littledown

Littledown
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Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4

2
Clayesmore 2
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 3
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
West Dorset 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
West Dorset 2

A lams

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.0v.01
2:33.87
2:38.15
2:47.76
2:51.24
3:00.11
3:12.01
3:16.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.36
2:02.24
1:58.97
2:00.33
2:04.07
2:01.30
2:02.38
2:02.10
2:11.90
2:09.81
2:17.28
2:15.52
2:08.35
2:10.29
2:14.01
2:15.73
2:13.45
2:17.75
2:14.58
2:20.18
2:27.30
2:26.05
2:21.31
2:29.09
2:26.20
2:30.61
2:30.55
2:33.87
2:38.15
2:47.76
3:00.11
2:51.24
3:12.01

3:16.84
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207
195
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138
128
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510
537
582
563
513
549
535
539
427
448
379
394
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443
407
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375
402
356
307
314
347
296
313
287
287
269
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26/01/14
06/10/13
02/03/13
19/02/12
08/07/12
03/07/11
27/02/11

Date

07/11/21
18/01/20
16/11/19
03/11/19
24/09/19
02/02/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
15/04/18
10112/17
25/06/17
19/03/17
25/02/17
18/12/16
30/10/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
13/03/16
20/02/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
28/02/15
30/11/14
06/07/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
01/03/14
26/01/14
06/10/13
02/03/13
08/07/12
19/02/12
03/07/11

27/02/11
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Corsham Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

National Junior Para Swimming 2018
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Season Starter 2016

2016 Dorset Development Competition

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
2014 Dorset Development Competition
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Corsham Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

owinuun
Corsham
Southampton
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Millfield School
Littledown
Littledown Centre
Millfield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield
Southampton
Manchester
Sunderland
Southampton
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield
Poole
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown
Millfield

Poole
Littledown
Portsmouth
Littledown
Gloucester
Swindon
Littledown
Corsham
Southampton
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Bournemouth
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West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
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