Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:58.97	582	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
2:00.33	563	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:01.30	549	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:02.10	539	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:02.24	537	Н	18/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:02.38	535	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:04.07	513	F	24/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
2:04.36	510	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:08.35	464	Н	25/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
2:09.81	448	Н	10/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
2:10.29	443	F	18/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
2:11.90	427	Н	15/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
2:13.45	412		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:14.01	407	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	2
2:14.58	402		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:15.52	394	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	3
2:15.73	392	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Clayesmore	3
2:17.28	379	Н	25/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
2:17.75	375	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
2:20.18	356	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
2:21.31	347	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
2:26.05	314		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:26.20	313	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
2:27.30	307	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
2:29.09	296		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:30.55	287		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
right 202	4	ш	06/04/44	Tigarahadra Sarina Open Most 2014	Owindon	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Daga 2 / 2
∠.3∪.01	40 /	П	∠0/U4/ I4	rigerstiatiks optiling Open Meet 2014	SWIIIUUII	West Doiset	Page 2 / 2
2:33.87	269	Н	26/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	West Dorset	3
2:38.15	248		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Dorset	2
2:47.76	207		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
2:51.24	195		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:00.11	167		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
3:12.01	138		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
3:16.84	128		27/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.36	510	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
2:02.24	537	Н	18/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:58.97	582	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
2:00.33	563	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:04.07	513	F	24/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
2:01.30	549	Н	02/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:02.38	535	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:02.10	539	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:11.90	427	Н	15/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
2:09.81	448	Н	10/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
2:17.28	379	Н	25/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
2:15.52	394	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	3
2:08.35	464	Н	25/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
2:10.29	443	F	18/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
2:14.01	407	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	2
2:15.73	392	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Clayesmore	3
2:13.45	412		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:17.75	375	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
2:14.58	402		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:20.18	356	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
2:27.30	307	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
2:26.05	314		28/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:21.31	347	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
2:29.09	296		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:26.20	313	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
2:30.61	287	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
2:30.55	287		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
2:33.87	269	Н	26/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	West Dorset	3
2:38.15	248		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Dorset	2
2:47.76	207		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:00.11	167		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
2:51.24	195		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:12.01	138		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
3:16.84	128		27/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS